
M/WBE Summary 
 
Participation goals stated for this project were 9.69% MBE and 1.42% WBE.  Pike Electric provided a 
MBE/WBE Compliance Plan which was approved by the Small & Minority Business Resources Department 
(SMBR).   Contractor’s participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan for this contract 
were:  4.85% MBE and 1.33% WBE.   
 
Overall participation to date based on contract expenditures: 
 
PRIME NON M/WBE TOTAL     $ 33,589,936.71  93.85% 
Pike Electric, Austin, TX       $ 33,589,936.71  93.85% 
 
MBE TOTAL SUBCONTRACTORS     $ 1,336,112.58  3.73% 
*(MB) Johnson Hauling, Austin, TX     $ 268,786.55  0.75% 
(MB) E&T Masonry Construction Co., Manor, TX   $   79,297.50  0.22% 
(FH)  Central Texas Barricade Inc, Bastrop, TX    $ 143,038.53  0.40% 
(MH) R W Gonzalez Office Products Inc, Austin, TX   $   21,150.89  0.06% 
(MA) Benqwest LLC, Austin, TX      $ 823,839.11  2.30% 
    
WBE TOTAL SUBCONTRACTORS      $ 776,266.86  2.16% 
*(FW) George Cox Automotive Inc, Austin, TX    $ 106,049.05  0.29% 
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX    $ 425,405.64  1.19% 
(FW) M S Supply, Austin, TX      $ 244,812.17  0.68% 
 
NON M/WBE SUBCONTRACTORS    $   90,547.80  0.26% 
*George Cox Automotive Inc, Austin, TX    $     9,411.65  0.03% 
*Johnson Hauling, Austin, TX      $   81,136.15  0.23% 
 
 
*Firm no longer MBE/ WBE certified through City of Austin. 
 
Overall participation summary based on contract expenditures as of October 2015 (not including this 
amendment): 
 
PRIME: 
93.85% Non-M/WBE 
 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
3.73% MBE; 2.16% WBE; and 0.26% Non-M/WBE 
 
TOTAL: 
3.73% MBE; 2.16% WBE; and 94.11% Non-M/WBE 
 


